
Partners

Statistics
Participants by Category

1205 45
Total Participants Partners

Physician & trainees 649 53,9%

Allied Health Professional 410 34,0%

Vascular Nurse 146 12,1%

Participants: Geographical breakdown Workshop seats

55 374
Countries Workshops

Europe 1092 90,6% Workshop seats

Asia 70 5,8% Arterial 2410

North America 30 2,5% Vascular Access 670

Africa 9 0,7% Venous 528

South America 3 0,2% Cardiovascular 404

Oceania 1 0,1% Total 4012

Workshop bookings per participant

Physician & trainees

Allied Health Professional

Vascular Nurse

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

Physician & trainees Allied Health Professional Vascular Nurse

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

Arterial Vascular Access Venous Cardiovascular


